e . . Board of Education
Oakland Unified School District 1011 Union Street, #940
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 879-1944
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-2188 Version: 1 Name: Amendment to Agreement- Chabot Space &
Science Ceter JPA - General Counsel

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 9/28/2016 In control: General Counsel

On agenda: 10/13/2016 Final action: 10/13/2016

Enactment date: 10/13/2016 Enactment #: 16-1687

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment to Extend the Forbearance Agreement between
the Chabot Space & Science Center JPA and the District by an additional 60 days to December 30,
2016.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 16-2188 Amendment to Agreement- Chabot Space & Science Ceter JPA - General Counsel

Contact: marion.mcwilliams@ousd.org
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/13/2016 1 Board of Education Adopted Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment to Extend the Forbearance Agreement between the Chabot
Space & Science Center JPA and the District by an additional 60 days to December 30, 2016.

Oakland Unified School District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/25/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

